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All races

Pos Bib# Athlete Sex Age Gun Time

1 551 Thad Wescott M 36 0:41:11

2 595 Cedric Parker M 23 0:41:56

3 576 Jose Gonzales M 41 0:42:01

4 146 Chas Brewer M 13 0:43:01

5 584 Chandler Smith M 15 0:45:38

6 436 Seth Pound M 31 0:45:42

7 529 Ted Volkman M 37 0:45:57

8 297 Henry Hutcheson M 29 0:46:06

9 218 Ryan Garcia-Carroll M 35 0:46:29

10 371 matthew mecum M 26 0:46:40

11 398 Joseph Nichols M 55 0:46:47

12 227 Scott Gignilliat M 46 0:46:55

13 248 Taylor Hall M 25 0:47:07

14 147 Stephen Brinkman M 34 0:47:15

15 481 Nate Smith M 53 0:47:26

16 126 Dave Bolan M 45 0:48:13

17 592 Trey Smith M 26 0:48:14

18 483 Micah Smith M 20 0:48:15

19 571 William Fricks M 46 0:48:58

20 210 Rudy Ferreira M 31 0:49:35

21 541 Daren Warbington M 48 0:49:36

22 355 Kevin Lynch M 45 0:49:58

23 344 Joe Livingston M 32 0:50:15

24 140 Trevor Brasselle M 22 0:50:33

25 137 Matt Brasselle M 22 0:50:33

26 545 DOROTHY WEAVER-IVANOV F 45 0:51:09

27 562 Chase Wolff M 15 0:51:30

28 159 Jonathan Burnett M 36 0:52:19

29 286 Bryson Houston M 16 0:52:39

30 141 Alysssa Brauchler F 16 0:52:39

31 313 David Kearley M 14 0:52:44

32 287 Leslie Houston F 34 0:52:57

33 203 Cameron Elliott M 14 0:53:08

34 221 Grant Gedney M 15 0:53:08

35 555 Megan Whitehead F 28 0:53:09

36 233 Breckin Gould F 13 0:53:13

37 478 Emma Slavens F 18 0:53:17

38 422 JULIE PARKER F 44 0:53:21

39 539 Jake Walters M 14 0:53:25

40 234 Vicki Gould F 49 0:53:26

41 547 Nate Weeks M 37 0:53:32

42 485 Savannah Smith F 22 0:53:33

43 450 John Renfroe M 32 0:53:36

44 486 Michael Smith M 53 0:53:41

45 570 John Dudas M 50 0:53:45

46 164 Nadia Carrillo F 33 0:53:50

47 317 Arnold Kirby M 48 0:53:57

48 360 Jared Martin M 32 0:54:06

49 580 Linda Barber F 64 0:54:41

50 520 Kimberly Thompson F 34 0:54:44

51 156 Sarah Buehler F 30 0:54:54

52 406 Rachael Oechsel F 26 0:54:54

53 206 Janet English F 52 0:55:17

54 458 Preston Robinsn M 40 0:55:25

55 273 Keith Hedger M 48 0:55:45

56 339 Ray Lee M 54 0:55:48

57 585 Meghan Kennedy F 35 0:56:00
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58 404 Matthew Nygren M 33 0:56:00

59 284 Ashley Holm F 31 0:56:07

60 597 Scott Bell M 38 0:56:14

61 559 Terea Dean F 34 0:56:15

62 596 Kenny Smith M 38 0:56:15

63 122 Chris Bennett M 50 0:56:15

64 127 Sandy Bolan F 47 0:56:22

65 123 Cindy Bennett F 43 0:56:36

66 306 Eli Johnson M 11 0:56:50

67 249 Elise Hall F 25 0:56:52

68 294 Molly Hurd F 37 0:56:57

69 295 Dan Hurd M 36 0:56:57

70 367 Jennifer McDonald F 35 0:57:00

71 312 Stephen Kearley M 39 0:57:36

72 134 Sean Boyd M 47 0:57:39

73 155 David Buchanan M 30 0:57:45

74 574 Michael Roggero M 37 0:57:53

75 575 Michelle Roggero F 38 0:57:53

76 394 Casi Napier F 37 0:58:05

77 219 Gabriel Denes M 56 0:58:42

78 205 Richard English M 57 0:58:43

79 288 Amanda Howard F 22 0:58:54

80 179 Jake Cotton M 21 0:58:54

81 237 Aimee Griffin F 35 0:59:17

82 108 Christina Arthur F 32 0:59:19

83 192 Leah Dein F 42 0:59:25

84 316 Amelia Kirby F 50 0:59:29

85 116 Brian Barker M 44 0:59:32

86 600 Jay Mason M 47 0:59:44

87 347 Andrew Loftin M 32 0:59:46

88 598 Goose Lockhart M 11 0:59:47

89 535 Stephanie Walker F 37 0:59:48

90 448 Derek Reeves M 39 0:59:59

91 508 Chris Sturdivant M 44 1:00:01

92 385 Kelly Mothorpe F 36 1:00:08

93 223 Philip Geoffrion M 30 1:00:12

94 336 Kymberly LaRiviere F 30 1:00:22

95 337 Matthew LaRiviere M 33 1:00:22

96 517 Victoria Taylor F 20 1:00:26

97 515 Page Tarleton F 44 1:00:28

98 255 Veronica Hansis F 32 1:00:30

99 254 James Hansis M 32 1:00:31

100 452 Gary Repp M 48 1:00:32

101 278 Tish Hidle F 47 1:00:33

102 426 Ami Payne F 41 1:00:44

103 512 Evelin Sutliff F 34 1:00:49

104 372 Barbara Meinhardt F 36 1:01:04

105 534 Charles Walker M 17 1:01:05

106 158 Jessica Burnett F 36 1:01:08

107 533 Kristen Waites F 35 1:01:19

108 170 Amanda Clegg F 37 1:01:19

109 167 Amy Cheney F 36 1:01:25

110 432 Edward Pine M 43 1:01:38

111 213 Kenny Flowers Jr. M 25 1:01:46

112 502 Rebecca Stokes F 36 1:02:21

113 157 Anthony burford M 41 1:02:24

114 176 Chaz Conker M 29 1:02:28

115 400 David Nolan M 52 1:03:08
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116 583 Nicolas Corso M 16 1:03:12

117 581 Ethan Parker M 16 1:03:13

118 378 Lydia Moore F 23 1:03:13

119 449 Stone Reilly M 16 1:03:15

120 582 Joshua Leerssen M 15 1:03:15

121 479 Anna Slay F 30 1:03:16

122 477 Hope Skupek F 19 1:03:36

123 546 Michelle Webb F 46 1:03:37

124 148 Hillary Britton F 38 1:03:39

125 374 Beau Milam M 15 1:03:40

126 363 Hunter McCown M 16 1:04:00

127 440 David Pynne M 55 1:04:07

128 499 Debbie Stephenson F 51 1:04:14

129 493 Andrea Smith F 41 1:04:18

130 409 Jamie Oliver F 31 1:04:20

131 537 Becky Walraven F 43 1:04:41

132 231 Luisa Gonzalez F 46 1:04:42

133 591 Dorothy McDaniel F 45 1:05:10

134 593 Morgan Duke F 26 1:05:14

135 348 Jorja Loftin F 32 1:05:14

136 401 Missy Nolan F 50 1:05:16

137 433 Madison Pinet F 22 1:05:26

138 377 Amanda Moberly F 40 1:05:30

139 368 Kayla McGilvray F 27 1:05:31

140 413 Jill Ott F 53 1:05:32

141 431 kayla perrott F 20 1:05:42

142 410 Cynthia Orms F 52 1:05:49

143 488 Nicole Smith F 44 1:06:45

144 225 Sarah Gibson F 28 1:06:52

145 467 Christine Schwartz F 25 1:06:52

146 397 Erin Newberry F 23 1:07:03

147 560 Michelle Winters F 30 1:07:34

148 561 Corey Winters M 29 1:07:34

149 138 Evan Brasselle F 23 1:08:19

150 261 Amy Harkness F 51 1:08:22

151 262 Alan Harkness M 50 1:08:24

152 492 Ashleigh Smith F 30 1:08:24

153 345 Kristen Livingston F 33 1:08:24

154 573 Victoria Ward F 22 1:08:29

155 309 Erin Johnson F 21 1:08:29

156 370 Danelle McNew F 33 1:09:09

157 482 Zachary Smith M 32 1:09:14

158 480 Chelsey Smith F 32 1:09:15

159 590 Caitlin Ballard F 27 1:09:16

160 211 Kay Denes F 56 1:09:27

161 511 Crystal Sunday F 37 1:09:35

162 118 John Barwick M 68 1:09:36

163 292 William Hughes M 37 1:09:56

164 293 Candiace Hughes F 35 1:10:06

165 343 Esther Liu F 41 1:10:16

166 532 William Wadzinski M 36 1:10:19

167 531 Dana Wadzinski F 37 1:10:20

168 162 Janna Campbell F 33 1:10:23

169 359 Jennifer Marden F 35 1:10:23

170 455 Russell Ripatti M 37 1:10:24

171 154 Lauren Brown F 27 1:10:25

172 454 Nancy Ricker F 52 1:10:29

173 279 Amy Hightower F 40 1:10:51
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174 373 Andy Mihill M 28 1:10:54

175 434 Kim Pinkerton F 25 1:10:54

176 399 Courtney Nolan F 43 1:10:57

177 165 Emily Carroll F 25 1:10:57

178 491 Jonathan Smith M 29 1:11:04

179 198 Marjorie Edenfield F 27 1:11:06

180 509 Kym Sturdivant F 44 1:11:08

181 503 Claire Stravelakis F 32 1:11:16

182 177 Aimee Connors F 35 1:11:38

183 180 Emily Courter F 30 1:11:38

184 204 Crystal Elliott F 33 1:12:00

185 229 April Gillies F 55 1:12:07

186 228 Cody Gillies M 39 1:12:08

187 521 Aimee Thompson F 31 1:12:27

188 362 Kristen Matheis F 28 1:12:35

189 166 Jackie Cauble F 32 1:13:05

190 193 Michael Denehy M 45 1:13:05

191 301 DAve Jaquith M 33 1:13:15

192 302 Diana Jaquith F 27 1:13:15

193 109 Sarah Blair Atkins F 14 1:13:16

194 106 Amber Armstrong F 39 1:13:43

195 327 Patrick Knopf M 42 1:13:50

196 474 Michele Shumpert F 39 1:14:16

197 107 Bobby Arrington M 65 1:14:27

198 314 Susie Keaton F 51 1:14:27

199 408 BRIANNA O'HERN F 35 1:14:39

200 209 Christopher Fernandez M 35 1:14:40

201 388 Larry Munz M 55 1:14:42

202 496 Mendy Spradlin F 49 1:14:52

203 200 Felicia Elibert F 44 1:14:54

204 281 Hailey Hinson F 26 1:14:54

205 353 Jessica Lusano F 26 1:14:54

206 277 Lisa Hettinger F 45 1:15:00

207 113 Heather Barham F 45 1:15:15

208 411 Mindy Osborn F 49 1:15:49

209 473 Brian Shirley M 45 1:15:49

210 586 Rachael MidKiff F 35 1:16:17

211 139 Madison Brasselle F 25 1:16:32

212 507 Katherine Stuckey F 39 1:16:38

213 101 Lindsay Agan F 35 1:16:38

214 548 Kristy Weeks F 35 1:17:33

215 365 Rachel McDaniel F 35 1:17:33

216 396 Emily Newberry F 26 1:17:51

217 220 Jessica Garner F 34 1:17:52

218 111 Jackie Bailey F 49 1:17:57

219 169 Heather Clark F 39 1:18:06

220 504 Brandi Streetman F 37 1:18:24

221 439 Michelle Puckett F 38 1:18:24

222 129 Dana Borsh F 12 1:18:50

223 216 Terri Freund F 38 1:18:58

224 217 Justin Freund M 30 1:19:00

225 553 Samantha White F 34 1:19:01

226 250 Joy Hambrick F 49 1:19:06

227 251 Christopher Hambrick M 48 1:19:07

228 395 Randi New F 52 1:19:25

229 519 Jan Thomas F 55 1:19:25

230 188 Mary Afton Day F 25 1:19:28

231 189 Abby Day F 29 1:19:28
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232 579 Sarah McClain F 30 1:19:28

233 578 Kurt Bertram M 27 1:19:29

234 435 Melody Poole F 41 1:19:34

235 557 Cathy Wickey F 30 1:19:59

236 500 Rick Stephenson M 57 1:20:11

237 149 Kevin Broach M 40 1:20:25

238 516 Savannah Taylor F 18 1:20:27

239 185 Robin Czarnota F 44 1:20:43

240 361 Kathleen Mason F 52 1:20:44

241 430 Bonnie Pergl F 42 1:20:48

242 132 Renee Bowles F 48 1:20:49

243 136 Branan Braselle F 53 1:21:01

244 266 Stephanie Hayes F 40 1:21:06

245 175 Madison Collins F 20 1:21:07

246 174 Chris Collins M 45 1:21:08

247 587 Alexis Cole F 24 1:21:13

248 340 Betsy Lethander F 42 1:21:19

249 563 Jana Womack F 42 1:21:19

250 241 Sara griffin F 16 1:21:20

251 240 jessica griffin F 35 1:21:20

252 341 Todd Lethander M 45 1:21:21

253 242 Shana Gunn F 40 1:21:22

254 564 chapman womack M 42 1:21:25

255 131 Dave Borsh M 48 1:21:38

256 379 Blanche 'Red' Moore F 45 1:22:03

257 549 Brittany Welch F 32 1:22:19

258 214 Sara Franks F 32 1:22:20

259 354 Melanie Lynch F 47 1:22:32

260 257 Sydney Hardenstein F 15 1:23:11

261 256 frank hardenstein M 68 1:23:14

262 572 Wynn Thompson M 68 1:24:14

263 544 Calvin Waters M 37 1:24:21

264 566 Elizabeth Woodham F 16 1:24:51

265 235 Laiken Green F 16 1:24:51

266 160 SHANNON BUSH F 48 1:24:52

267 565 jennifer woodham F 44 1:24:52

268 494 lana spivey F 50 1:24:52

269 351 Michele Love F 48 1:25:22

270 487 David Smith M 64 1:25:32

271 161 JOANNA CALL F 27 1:25:34

272 356 Jodie Maharrey F 32 1:25:53

273 105 Jodi Argo F 17 1:26:08

274 104 Denise Argo F 48 1:26:08

275 184 Allie Curvin F 26 1:26:09

276 364 Jeni McCullough F 43 1:26:15

277 274 Lydia Henderson F 36 1:26:25

278 243 Kathy Guy F 41 1:26:35

279 334 Heather Lancaster F 40 1:26:35

280 212 Megan Fisher F 27 1:26:36

281 282 Hannah Holcombe F 30 1:26:58

282 554 Anthony White M 30 1:27:00

283 271 Teresa Hearn F 54 1:27:04

284 272 Alvin Hearn M 59 1:27:05

285 484 Heather Smith F 26 1:27:48

286 236 Jason Greene M 45 1:27:54

287 178 Brittany Corlett F 45 1:27:55

288 476 stuart skrivanie M 42 1:27:57

289 475 Shannon Skrivanie F 39 1:27:57
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290 542 Marquis Waring M 53 1:28:06

291 543 Zelder Waring F 48 1:28:07

292 265 Bill Harrison M 55 1:28:31

293 380 Dana Moore F 50 1:28:37

294 456 Patsy Roberson F 58 1:28:45

295 145 Joshua Brewer M 9 1:28:46

296 173 Savannah Coker F 14 1:28:46

297 143 Faith Brewer F 10 1:28:46

298 144 Joshua Brewer M 36 1:28:49

299 290 Crystal Huffman F 33 1:28:49

300 568 Lane Yarbrough M 35 1:29:10

301 391 Candace Murphy F 29 1:29:10

302 202 Connor Ellerbee M 13 1:30:34

303 201 Elizabeth Ellerbee F 41 1:30:45

304 375 Karyn Miller F 53 1:30:53

305 125 Jane Berinobis F 42 1:30:58

306 124 Alex Berinobis M 43 1:30:59

307 152 Stephen Brown M 50 1:31:03

308 285 Melissa Holmes F 31 1:31:42

309 424 Robert Patterson M 40 1:31:42

310 421 Tonja Parker F 53 1:32:18

311 442 Traci Quintard F 44 1:32:24

312 183 Wanda Crowe F 60 1:33:03

313 524 Anna Troxell F 48 1:33:12

314 246 Matti Hall F 14 1:33:31

315 376 Kimberley Miller F 43 1:33:42

316 453 Leia Richardson F 42 1:34:12

317 522 Christine Thompson F 57 1:34:55

318 238 Elliott Griffin M 12 1:35:46

319 428 Teresa Perella F 49 1:36:05

320 419 Melissa Panarese F 55 1:36:05

321 267 Christi Hayman F 42 1:37:50

322 366 Cheri McDonald F 41 1:37:51

323 357 Matthew Malone M 28 1:38:25

324 427 Becky Peavy F 35 1:38:34

325 239 Emily Griffin F 37 1:38:36

326 321 Jenna Klemkowsky F 25 1:38:37

327 322 Ashley Klemkowsky F 28 1:38:38

328 387 Lida Munz F 55 1:38:42

329 445 Carmen Rasmussen F 43 1:38:52

330 446 Kristen Rasmussen F 17 1:38:53

331 447 John Rasmussen M 42 1:38:53

332 308 Princess Johnson F 37 1:39:13

333 417 Stephanie Palmore F 39 1:39:21

334 569 Raina Yarroch F 42 1:39:22

335 199 Tracy Edge F 47 1:39:23

336 133 Ronni-Shae Bowman F 21 1:39:51

337 303 Amy Jenkyn F 41 1:39:52

338 567 Claudine Woods F 41 1:39:53

339 415 Christopher Palmer M 36 1:39:57

340 416 Kimberly Palmer F 35 1:40:40

341 291 donna huggins F 66 1:40:59

342 384 Pamela Moser F 62 1:41:00

343 171 Leigh Coan F 42 1:41:00

344 438 Allyson Prock F 32 1:41:03

345 514 Sonya Tanner F 45 1:42:50

346 489 Tina Smith F 46 1:42:52

347 506 Rachel Strom F 43 1:43:15
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348 311 Christy Kearley F 43 1:43:50

349 305 Heather Johnson F 37 1:43:52

350 441 Lauren Quinn F 27 1:44:16

351 102 Daree Allen Nieves F 41 1:45:28

352 471 Lesley Searcy F 48 1:45:57

353 462 Lynn Roper F 60 1:45:57

354 540 Rebecca Waltrip F 27 1:46:01

355 307 Olivia Johnson F 14 1:46:03

356 247 Stacey Hall F 17 1:46:17

357 497 Amanda Stapleton F 25 1:46:17

358 332 Thomas Lall M 41 1:47:09

359 498 Denice Stapleton F 27 1:49:50

360 513 Erica Talbert F 22 1:49:50

361 245 Stephanie Hall F 42 1:49:55

362 464 Hailey Sanford F 16 1:49:56

363 523 rachel topham F 39 1:50:07

364 120 Elise Bedgood F 62 1:50:08

365 172 Robin Coffey F 60 1:50:09

366 463 Nancy Rutledge F 55 1:50:09

367 244 Jan Hair F 62 1:50:10

368 466 Kathy Schleier F 60 1:50:10

369 335 JoElizabeth Lanier F 50 1:51:27

370 393 Martina Musilova F 27 1:52:01

371 349 tim loibl M 36 1:52:18

372 350 Maria Loibl F 37 1:52:18

373 429 Lily Perella F 12 1:53:01

374 418 Chandler Panarese F 12 1:53:09

375 151 Jacob Bobo M 21 1:53:12

376 150 Alexandria Brown F 24 1:53:12

377 346 Tricia Llewellyn Konan F 41 1:53:46

378 168 Blake Chester M 19 1:54:22

379 191 Ally Deaton F 18 1:54:22

380 331 Michelle Lall F 39 1:54:45

381 329 Rhonda Kreuziger F 48 1:55:03

382 465 MELISSA SANFORD F 42 1:55:04

383 577 Barbara Goetz F 60 1:56:03

384 310 Nancy Jones F 63 1:56:04

385 369 Michelle McIntire F 48 1:58:25

386 196 Logan Dycus M 0 2:04:07

387 195 Ashley Dycus F 31 2:04:09

388 186 Elizabeth Daly F 53 2:04:25

389 518 Zach Teal M 32 2:04:28

390 187 Holly Daly-Teal F 26 2:04:29

391 130 Kathleen Borsh F 43 2:08:33

392 128 Bill Borsh M 79 2:08:34

393 103 Alicia Andruchuk F 28

394 110 Brittany Bailey F 27

395 112 Rebecca Bankey F 45

396 114 Patten Barham M 19

397 115 Luke Barham M 13

398 117 Casie Barwick F 27

399 119 Annika Bearss F 52

400 121 Kathy Bell F 48

401 135 Autum Boyer F 22

402 142 Igela Bray F 45

403 153 Jennifer Brown F 54

404 163 Kaitlin Carpenter F 22

405 181 Valerie Cox F 32
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406 182 James Cox M 35

407 190 Colton Day M 13

408 194 Denise Duck F 52

409 197 Allen Earnest M 47

410 207 Jane Farr F 51

411 208 Laura Favero F 52

412 215 Vicki Free F 48

413 222 Dawn Gentry F 37

414 224 Trista Gibson F 42

415 226 Tyler Gibson M 27

416 230 Katie Goebel F 25

417 232 Kristin Gore F 36

418 252 Brittany Hammond F 28

419 253 James Hampson M 29

420 258 Stacy Harding F 35

421 259 Ian Harding M 34

422 260 Quinn Harkness M 7

423 263 Ian Harkness M 11

424 264 Emily Harkness F 15

425 268 Julianne Haynes F 19

426 269 Jessica Haynes F 14

427 270 Rebecca Haynes F 52

428 275 Sarah Herren F 39

429 276 Benjamin Hess M 38

430 280 Kelly Himeback F 26

431 283 April Holland F 34

432 289 Alex Huber M 31

433 296 Josiah Hurley M 21

434 298 Richard Jadick M 52

435 299 MELISSA JADICK F 46

436 300 Carol James F 57

437 304 Kaye Jernigan F 34

438 315 Cynthia King F 45

439 318 Heather Kirklin F 29

440 319 Jeanie Kirksey F 67

441 320 Lizzie Kirksey F 16

442 323 Alisha Klimp F 27

443 324 Andrew Knight F 33

444 325 Conlon Knopf M 8

445 326 Liam Knopf M 10

446 328 Kat Kowalski F 34

447 330 Ann Marie Kwok F 23

448 333 Anita Lamar F 33

449 338 joey latulippe M 48

450 342 Randie Lewis F 46

451 352 Lauren Lucas F 23

452 358 Jean Mangan F 31

453 381 Willy Mopita M 39

454 382 Marcia Moran F 46

455 383 Kelly Moreton F 36

456 386 Bryce Munz M 23

457 389 Siena Munz F 19

458 390 Karlyle Munz M 21

459 392 Leann Murphy F 47

460 402 Rorri North F 47

461 405 Jan Oden F 58

462 407 Matthew Oechsel M 27

463 412 Natalie Ott F 23



Results

 

 

 

 

 

9/9

 

All races

Pos Bib# Athlete Sex Age Gun Time

464 414 Jim Owen M 41

465 420 Richard Panarese M 58

466 423 Maureen Parris F 66

467 425 Julia Patterson F 19

468 437 Heather Presley F 41

469 443 John Ragan M 29

470 444 Jessica Ragan F 29

471 451 Brittany Renfroe F 32

472 457 Mary Roberson F 39

473 459 Julie Robinson F 42

474 460 Paula Robinson F 44

475 461 Britney Rodgers F 34

476 468 Lynda Schwartz F 59

477 469 Dean Schwartz M 59

478 470 Janet Scott F 55

479 472 Susan Shimer F 48

480 490 Sarah Smith F 23

481 495 catherine spivey F 24

482 501 Jacob Stewart M 13

483 505 Yvonne Strickland F 62

484 510 Sherri Sumners F 61

485 525 Anna Underwood F 38

486 526 Bethany Venable F 27

487 527 Grant Venable F 28

488 528 Jessica Ventiere F 40

489 530 Joy Vrbka F 36

490 536 Scott Walker M 37

491 538 Angela Walters F 42

492 550 Michael Werle M 39

493 552 Barbara Wharton F 51

494 556 Eric Wickey M 33

495 558 Chris Wilkinson M 46

496 588 AJ Morris M 62

497 589 Jolyn Morris F 61

498 594 Joel Chamblin M 71

499 599 Michelle Teplis F 30
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All races 0-14 (male)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 146 Chas Brewer 13 6:55 0:43:01

2 313 David Kearley 14 8:29 0:52:44

3 203 Cameron Elliott 14 8:33 0:53:08

4 539 Jake Walters 14 8:35 0:53:25

5 306 Eli Johnson 11 9:08 0:56:50

6 598 Goose Lockhart 11 9:37 0:59:47

7 145 Joshua Brewer 9 14:17 1:28:46

8 202 Connor Ellerbee 13 14:34 1:30:34

9 238 Elliott Griffin 12 15:24 1:35:46

10 196 Logan Dycus 0 19:58 2:04:07

11 115 Luke Barham 13

12 190 Colton Day 13

13 260 Quinn Harkness 7

14 263 Ian Harkness 11

15 325 Conlon Knopf 8

16 326 Liam Knopf 10

17 501 Jacob Stewart 13

All races 15-19 (male)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 584 Chandler Smith 15 7:20 0:45:38

2 562 Chase Wolff 15 8:17 0:51:30

3 286 Bryson Houston 16 8:28 0:52:39

4 221 Grant Gedney 15 8:33 0:53:08

5 534 Charles Walker 17 9:49 1:01:05

6 583 Nicolas Corso 16 10:10 1:03:12

7 581 Ethan Parker 16 10:10 1:03:13

8 449 Stone Reilly 16 10:10 1:03:15

9 582 Joshua Leerssen 15 10:10 1:03:15

10 374 Beau Milam 15 10:14 1:03:40

11 363 Hunter McCown 16 10:18 1:04:00

12 168 Blake Chester 19 18:24 1:54:22

13 114 Patten Barham 19

All races 20-24 (male)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 595 Cedric Parker 23 6:45 0:41:56

2 483 Micah Smith 20 7:46 0:48:15

3 140 Trevor Brasselle 22 8:08 0:50:33

4 137 Matt Brasselle 22 8:08 0:50:33

5 179 Jake Cotton 21 9:28 0:58:54

6 151 Jacob Bobo 21 18:13 1:53:12

7 296 Josiah Hurley 21

8 386 Bryce Munz 23

9 390 Karlyle Munz 21

All races 25-29 (male)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 297 Henry Hutcheson 29 7:25 0:46:06

2 371 matthew mecum 26 7:30 0:46:40

3 248 Taylor Hall 25 7:35 0:47:07

4 592 Trey Smith 26 7:45 0:48:14

5 213 Kenny Flowers Jr. 25 9:56 1:01:46

6 176 Chaz Conker 29 10:03 1:02:28

7 561 Corey Winters 29 10:52 1:07:34
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All races 25-29 (male)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

8 373 Andy Mihill 28 11:24 1:10:54

9 491 Jonathan Smith 29 11:26 1:11:04

10 578 Kurt Bertram 27 12:47 1:19:29

11 357 Matthew Malone 28 15:50 1:38:25

12 226 Tyler Gibson 27

13 253 James Hampson 29

14 407 Matthew Oechsel 27

15 443 John Ragan 29

All races 30-34 (male)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 436 Seth Pound 31 7:21 0:45:42

2 147 Stephen Brinkman 34 7:36 0:47:15

3 210 Rudy Ferreira 31 7:58 0:49:35

4 344 Joe Livingston 32 8:05 0:50:15

5 450 John Renfroe 32 8:37 0:53:36

6 360 Jared Martin 32 8:42 0:54:06

7 404 Matthew Nygren 33 9:00 0:56:00

8 155 David Buchanan 30 9:17 0:57:45

9 347 Andrew Loftin 32 9:37 0:59:46

10 223 Philip Geoffrion 30 9:41 1:00:12

11 337 Matthew LaRiviere 33 9:43 1:00:22

12 254 James Hansis 32 9:44 1:00:31

13 482 Zachary Smith 32 11:08 1:09:14

14 301 DAve Jaquith 33 11:47 1:13:15

15 217 Justin Freund 30 12:42 1:19:00

16 554 Anthony White 30 14:00 1:27:00

17 518 Zach Teal 32 20:01 2:04:28

18 259 Ian Harding 34

19 289 Alex Huber 31

20 556 Eric Wickey 33

All races 35-39 (male)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 551 Thad Wescott 36 6:37 0:41:11

2 529 Ted Volkman 37 7:23 0:45:57

3 218 Ryan Garcia-Carroll 35 7:28 0:46:29

4 159 Jonathan Burnett 36 8:25 0:52:19

5 547 Nate Weeks 37 8:36 0:53:32

6 597 Scott Bell 38 9:03 0:56:14

7 596 Kenny Smith 38 9:03 0:56:15

8 295 Dan Hurd 36 9:10 0:56:57

9 312 Stephen Kearley 39 9:16 0:57:36

10 574 Michael Roggero 37 9:18 0:57:53

11 448 Derek Reeves 39 9:39 0:59:59

12 292 William Hughes 37 11:15 1:09:56

13 532 William Wadzinski 36 11:19 1:10:19

14 455 Russell Ripatti 37 11:19 1:10:24

15 228 Cody Gillies 39 11:36 1:12:08

16 209 Christopher Fernandez 35 12:01 1:14:40

17 544 Calvin Waters 37 13:34 1:24:21

18 144 Joshua Brewer 36 14:17 1:28:49

19 568 Lane Yarbrough 35 14:21 1:29:10

20 415 Christopher Palmer 36 16:05 1:39:57

21 349 tim loibl 36 18:04 1:52:18

22 182 James Cox 35
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All races 35-39 (male)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

23 276 Benjamin Hess 38

24 381 Willy Mopita 39

25 536 Scott Walker 37

26 550 Michael Werle 39

All races 40-44 (male)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 576 Jose Gonzales 41 6:45 0:42:01

2 458 Preston Robinsn 40 8:55 0:55:25

3 116 Brian Barker 44 9:34 0:59:32

4 508 Chris Sturdivant 44 9:39 1:00:01

5 432 Edward Pine 43 9:55 1:01:38

6 157 Anthony burford 41 10:02 1:02:24

7 327 Patrick Knopf 42 11:53 1:13:50

8 149 Kevin Broach 40 12:56 1:20:25

9 564 chapman womack 42 13:06 1:21:25

10 476 stuart skrivanie 42 14:09 1:27:57

11 124 Alex Berinobis 43 14:38 1:30:59

12 424 Robert Patterson 40 14:45 1:31:42

13 447 John Rasmussen 42 15:54 1:38:53

14 332 Thomas Lall 41 17:14 1:47:09

15 414 Jim Owen 41

All races 45-49 (male)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 227 Scott Gignilliat 46 7:33 0:46:55

2 126 Dave Bolan 45 7:45 0:48:13

3 571 William Fricks 46 7:52 0:48:58

4 541 Daren Warbington 48 7:59 0:49:36

5 355 Kevin Lynch 45 8:02 0:49:58

6 317 Arnold Kirby 48 8:40 0:53:57

7 273 Keith Hedger 48 8:58 0:55:45

8 134 Sean Boyd 47 9:16 0:57:39

9 600 Jay Mason 47 9:36 0:59:44

10 452 Gary Repp 48 9:44 1:00:32

11 193 Michael Denehy 45 11:45 1:13:05

12 473 Brian Shirley 45 12:12 1:15:49

13 251 Christopher Hambrick 48 12:43 1:19:07

14 174 Chris Collins 45 13:03 1:21:08

15 341 Todd Lethander 45 13:05 1:21:21

16 131 Dave Borsh 48 13:08 1:21:38

17 236 Jason Greene 45 14:08 1:27:54

18 197 Allen Earnest 47

19 338 joey latulippe 48

20 558 Chris Wilkinson 46

All races 50-54 (male)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 481 Nate Smith 53 7:38 0:47:26

2 486 Michael Smith 53 8:38 0:53:41

3 570 John Dudas 50 8:39 0:53:45

4 339 Ray Lee 54 8:58 0:55:48

5 122 Chris Bennett 50 9:03 0:56:15

6 400 David Nolan 52 10:09 1:03:08

7 262 Alan Harkness 50 11:00 1:08:24

8 542 Marquis Waring 53 14:10 1:28:06
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All races 50-54 (male)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

9 152 Stephen Brown 50 14:39 1:31:03

10 298 Richard Jadick 52

All races 55-59 (male)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 398 Joseph Nichols 55 7:31 0:46:47

2 219 Gabriel Denes 56 9:26 0:58:42

3 205 Richard English 57 9:27 0:58:43

4 440 David Pynne 55 10:19 1:04:07

5 388 Larry Munz 55 12:01 1:14:42

6 500 Rick Stephenson 57 12:54 1:20:11

7 272 Alvin Hearn 59 14:00 1:27:05

8 265 Bill Harrison 55 14:14 1:28:31

9 420 Richard Panarese 58

10 469 Dean Schwartz 59

All races 60-64 (male)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 487 David Smith 64 13:45 1:25:32

2 588 AJ Morris 62

All races 65-69 (male)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 118 John Barwick 68 11:12 1:09:36

2 107 Bobby Arrington 65 11:58 1:14:27

3 256 frank hardenstein 68 13:23 1:23:14

4 572 Wynn Thompson 68 13:33 1:24:14

All races 70- (male)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 128 Bill Borsh 79 20:41 2:08:34

2 594 Joel Chamblin 71

All races 0-14 (female)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 233 Breckin Gould 13 8:34 0:53:13

2 109 Sarah Blair Atkins 14 11:47 1:13:16

3 129 Dana Borsh 12 12:41 1:18:50

4 173 Savannah Coker 14 14:17 1:28:46

5 143 Faith Brewer 10 14:17 1:28:46

6 246 Matti Hall 14 15:03 1:33:31

7 307 Olivia Johnson 14 17:04 1:46:03

8 429 Lily Perella 12 18:11 1:53:01

9 418 Chandler Panarese 12 18:12 1:53:09

10 269 Jessica Haynes 14

All races 15-19 (female)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 141 Alysssa Brauchler 16 8:28 0:52:39

2 478 Emma Slavens 18 8:34 0:53:17

3 477 Hope Skupek 19 10:14 1:03:36

4 516 Savannah Taylor 18 12:56 1:20:27

5 241 Sara griffin 16 13:05 1:21:20
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All races 15-19 (female)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

6 257 Sydney Hardenstein 15 13:23 1:23:11

7 566 Elizabeth Woodham 16 13:39 1:24:51

8 235 Laiken Green 16 13:39 1:24:51

9 105 Jodi Argo 17 13:51 1:26:08

10 446 Kristen Rasmussen 17 15:54 1:38:53

11 247 Stacey Hall 17 17:06 1:46:17

12 464 Hailey Sanford 16 17:41 1:49:56

13 191 Ally Deaton 18 18:24 1:54:22

14 264 Emily Harkness 15

15 268 Julianne Haynes 19

16 320 Lizzie Kirksey 16

17 389 Siena Munz 19

18 425 Julia Patterson 19

All races 20-24 (female)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 485 Savannah Smith 22 8:37 0:53:33

2 288 Amanda Howard 22 9:28 0:58:54

3 517 Victoria Taylor 20 9:43 1:00:26

4 378 Lydia Moore 23 10:10 1:03:13

5 433 Madison Pinet 22 10:31 1:05:26

6 431 kayla perrott 20 10:34 1:05:42

7 397 Erin Newberry 23 10:47 1:07:03

8 138 Evan Brasselle 23 10:59 1:08:19

9 573 Victoria Ward 22 11:01 1:08:29

10 309 Erin Johnson 21 11:01 1:08:29

11 175 Madison Collins 20 13:03 1:21:07

12 587 Alexis Cole 24 13:04 1:21:13

13 133 Ronni-Shae Bowman 21 16:04 1:39:51

14 513 Erica Talbert 22 17:40 1:49:50

15 150 Alexandria Brown 24 18:13 1:53:12

16 135 Autum Boyer 22

17 163 Kaitlin Carpenter 22

18 330 Ann Marie Kwok 23

19 352 Lauren Lucas 23

20 412 Natalie Ott 23

21 490 Sarah Smith 23

22 495 catherine spivey 24

All races 25-29 (female)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 555 Megan Whitehead 28 8:33 0:53:09

2 406 Rachael Oechsel 26 8:50 0:54:54

3 249 Elise Hall 25 9:09 0:56:52

4 593 Morgan Duke 26 10:30 1:05:14

5 368 Kayla McGilvray 27 10:32 1:05:31

6 225 Sarah Gibson 28 10:45 1:06:52

7 467 Christine Schwartz 25 10:45 1:06:52

8 590 Caitlin Ballard 27 11:08 1:09:16

9 154 Lauren Brown 27 11:19 1:10:25

10 434 Kim Pinkerton 25 11:24 1:10:54

11 165 Emily Carroll 25 11:25 1:10:57

12 198 Marjorie Edenfield 27 11:26 1:11:06

13 362 Kristen Matheis 28 11:40 1:12:35

14 302 Diana Jaquith 27 11:47 1:13:15

15 281 Hailey Hinson 26 12:03 1:14:54
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All races 25-29 (female)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

16 353 Jessica Lusano 26 12:03 1:14:54

17 139 Madison Brasselle 25 12:19 1:16:32

18 396 Emily Newberry 26 12:31 1:17:51

19 188 Mary Afton Day 25 12:47 1:19:28

20 189 Abby Day 29 12:47 1:19:28

21 161 JOANNA CALL 27 13:46 1:25:34

22 184 Allie Curvin 26 13:51 1:26:09

23 212 Megan Fisher 27 13:56 1:26:36

24 484 Heather Smith 26 14:07 1:27:48

25 391 Candace Murphy 29 14:21 1:29:10

26 321 Jenna Klemkowsky 25 15:52 1:38:37

27 322 Ashley Klemkowsky 28 15:52 1:38:38

28 441 Lauren Quinn 27 16:46 1:44:16

29 540 Rebecca Waltrip 27 17:03 1:46:01

30 497 Amanda Stapleton 25 17:06 1:46:17

31 498 Denice Stapleton 27 17:40 1:49:50

32 393 Martina Musilova 27 18:01 1:52:01

33 187 Holly Daly-Teal 26 20:02 2:04:29

34 103 Alicia Andruchuk 28

35 110 Brittany Bailey 27

36 117 Casie Barwick 27

37 230 Katie Goebel 25

38 252 Brittany Hammond 28

39 280 Kelly Himeback 26

40 318 Heather Kirklin 29

41 323 Alisha Klimp 27

42 444 Jessica Ragan 29

43 526 Bethany Venable 27

44 527 Grant Venable 28

All races 30-34 (female)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 287 Leslie Houston 34 8:31 0:52:57

2 164 Nadia Carrillo 33 8:39 0:53:50

3 520 Kimberly Thompson 34 8:48 0:54:44

4 156 Sarah Buehler 30 8:50 0:54:54

5 284 Ashley Holm 31 9:01 0:56:07

6 559 Terea Dean 34 9:03 0:56:15

7 108 Christina Arthur 32 9:32 0:59:19

8 336 Kymberly LaRiviere 30 9:42 1:00:22

9 255 Veronica Hansis 32 9:44 1:00:30

10 512 Evelin Sutliff 34 9:47 1:00:49

11 479 Anna Slay 30 10:10 1:03:16

12 409 Jamie Oliver 31 10:21 1:04:20

13 348 Jorja Loftin 32 10:30 1:05:14

14 560 Michelle Winters 30 10:52 1:07:34

15 492 Ashleigh Smith 30 11:00 1:08:24

16 345 Kristen Livingston 33 11:00 1:08:24

17 370 Danelle McNew 33 11:07 1:09:09

18 480 Chelsey Smith 32 11:08 1:09:15

19 162 Janna Campbell 33 11:19 1:10:23

20 503 Claire Stravelakis 32 11:28 1:11:16

21 180 Emily Courter 30 11:31 1:11:38

22 204 Crystal Elliott 33 11:35 1:12:00

23 521 Aimee Thompson 31 11:39 1:12:27

24 166 Jackie Cauble 32 11:45 1:13:05

25 220 Jessica Garner 34 12:31 1:17:52
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All races 30-34 (female)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

26 553 Samantha White 34 12:43 1:19:01

27 579 Sarah McClain 30 12:47 1:19:28

28 557 Cathy Wickey 30 12:52 1:19:59

29 549 Brittany Welch 32 13:14 1:22:19

30 214 Sara Franks 32 13:15 1:22:20

31 356 Jodie Maharrey 32 13:49 1:25:53

32 282 Hannah Holcombe 30 13:59 1:26:58

33 290 Crystal Huffman 33 14:17 1:28:49

34 285 Melissa Holmes 31 14:45 1:31:42

35 438 Allyson Prock 32 16:15 1:41:03

36 195 Ashley Dycus 31 19:58 2:04:09

37 181 Valerie Cox 32

38 283 April Holland 34

39 304 Kaye Jernigan 34

40 324 Andrew Knight 33

41 328 Kat Kowalski 34

42 333 Anita Lamar 33

43 358 Jean Mangan 31

44 451 Brittany Renfroe 32

45 461 Britney Rodgers 34

46 599 Michelle Teplis 30

All races 35-39 (female)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 585 Meghan Kennedy 35 9:00 0:56:00

2 294 Molly Hurd 37 9:09 0:56:57

3 367 Jennifer McDonald 35 9:10 0:57:00

4 575 Michelle Roggero 38 9:18 0:57:53

5 394 Casi Napier 37 9:20 0:58:05

6 237 Aimee Griffin 35 9:32 0:59:17

7 535 Stephanie Walker 37 9:37 0:59:48

8 385 Kelly Mothorpe 36 9:40 1:00:08

9 372 Barbara Meinhardt 36 9:49 1:01:04

10 158 Jessica Burnett 36 9:50 1:01:08

11 533 Kristen Waites 35 9:52 1:01:19

12 170 Amanda Clegg 37 9:52 1:01:19

13 167 Amy Cheney 36 9:53 1:01:25

14 502 Rebecca Stokes 36 10:02 1:02:21

15 148 Hillary Britton 38 10:14 1:03:39

16 511 Crystal Sunday 37 11:11 1:09:35

17 293 Candiace Hughes 35 11:16 1:10:06

18 531 Dana Wadzinski 37 11:19 1:10:20

19 359 Jennifer Marden 35 11:19 1:10:23

20 177 Aimee Connors 35 11:31 1:11:38

21 106 Amber Armstrong 39 11:51 1:13:43

22 474 Michele Shumpert 39 11:57 1:14:16

23 408 BRIANNA O'HERN 35 12:00 1:14:39

24 586 Rachael MidKiff 35 12:16 1:16:17

25 507 Katherine Stuckey 39 12:20 1:16:38

26 101 Lindsay Agan 35 12:20 1:16:38

27 548 Kristy Weeks 35 12:28 1:17:33

28 365 Rachel McDaniel 35 12:28 1:17:33

29 169 Heather Clark 39 12:34 1:18:06

30 504 Brandi Streetman 37 12:37 1:18:24

31 439 Michelle Puckett 38 12:37 1:18:24

32 216 Terri Freund 38 12:42 1:18:58

33 240 jessica griffin 35 13:05 1:21:20
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All races 35-39 (female)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

34 274 Lydia Henderson 36 13:54 1:26:25

35 475 Shannon Skrivanie 39 14:09 1:27:57

36 427 Becky Peavy 35 15:51 1:38:34

37 239 Emily Griffin 37 15:52 1:38:36

38 308 Princess Johnson 37 15:58 1:39:13

39 417 Stephanie Palmore 39 15:59 1:39:21

40 416 Kimberly Palmer 35 16:12 1:40:40

41 305 Heather Johnson 37 16:43 1:43:52

42 523 rachel topham 39 17:43 1:50:07

43 350 Maria Loibl 37 18:04 1:52:18

44 331 Michelle Lall 39 18:28 1:54:45

45 222 Dawn Gentry 37

46 232 Kristin Gore 36

47 258 Stacy Harding 35

48 275 Sarah Herren 39

49 383 Kelly Moreton 36

50 457 Mary Roberson 39

51 525 Anna Underwood 38

52 530 Joy Vrbka 36

All races 40-44 (female)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 422 JULIE PARKER 44 8:35 0:53:21

2 123 Cindy Bennett 43 9:06 0:56:36

3 192 Leah Dein 42 9:33 0:59:25

4 515 Page Tarleton 44 9:43 1:00:28

5 426 Ami Payne 41 9:46 1:00:44

6 493 Andrea Smith 41 10:20 1:04:18

7 537 Becky Walraven 43 10:24 1:04:41

8 377 Amanda Moberly 40 10:32 1:05:30

9 488 Nicole Smith 44 10:44 1:06:45

10 343 Esther Liu 41 11:18 1:10:16

11 279 Amy Hightower 40 11:24 1:10:51

12 399 Courtney Nolan 43 11:25 1:10:57

13 509 Kym Sturdivant 44 11:26 1:11:08

14 200 Felicia Elibert 44 12:03 1:14:54

15 435 Melody Poole 41 12:48 1:19:34

16 185 Robin Czarnota 44 12:59 1:20:43

17 430 Bonnie Pergl 42 13:00 1:20:48

18 266 Stephanie Hayes 40 13:03 1:21:06

19 340 Betsy Lethander 42 13:05 1:21:19

20 563 Jana Womack 42 13:05 1:21:19

21 242 Shana Gunn 40 13:05 1:21:22

22 565 jennifer woodham 44 13:39 1:24:52

23 364 Jeni McCullough 43 13:52 1:26:15

24 243 Kathy Guy 41 13:56 1:26:35

25 334 Heather Lancaster 40 13:56 1:26:35

26 201 Elizabeth Ellerbee 41 14:36 1:30:45

27 125 Jane Berinobis 42 14:38 1:30:58

28 442 Traci Quintard 44 14:52 1:32:24

29 376 Kimberley Miller 43 15:04 1:33:42

30 453 Leia Richardson 42 15:09 1:34:12

31 267 Christi Hayman 42 15:44 1:37:50

32 366 Cheri McDonald 41 15:44 1:37:51

33 445 Carmen Rasmussen 43 15:54 1:38:52

34 569 Raina Yarroch 42 15:59 1:39:22

35 303 Amy Jenkyn 41 16:04 1:39:52
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All races 40-44 (female)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

36 567 Claudine Woods 41 16:04 1:39:53

37 171 Leigh Coan 42 16:15 1:41:00

38 506 Rachel Strom 43 16:36 1:43:15

39 311 Christy Kearley 43 16:42 1:43:50

40 102 Daree Allen Nieves 41 16:58 1:45:28

41 245 Stephanie Hall 42 17:41 1:49:55

42 346 Tricia Llewellyn Konan 41 18:18 1:53:46

43 465 MELISSA SANFORD 42 18:31 1:55:04

44 130 Kathleen Borsh 43 20:41 2:08:33

45 224 Trista Gibson 42

46 437 Heather Presley 41

47 459 Julie Robinson 42

48 460 Paula Robinson 44

49 528 Jessica Ventiere 40

50 538 Angela Walters 42

All races 45-49 (female)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 545 DOROTHY WEAVER-IVANOV 45 8:13 0:51:09

2 234 Vicki Gould 49 8:36 0:53:26

3 127 Sandy Bolan 47 9:04 0:56:22

4 278 Tish Hidle 47 9:44 1:00:33

5 546 Michelle Webb 46 10:14 1:03:37

6 231 Luisa Gonzalez 46 10:24 1:04:42

7 591 Dorothy McDaniel 45 10:29 1:05:10

8 496 Mendy Spradlin 49 12:03 1:14:52

9 277 Lisa Hettinger 45 12:04 1:15:00

10 113 Heather Barham 45 12:06 1:15:15

11 411 Mindy Osborn 49 12:12 1:15:49

12 111 Jackie Bailey 49 12:32 1:17:57

13 250 Joy Hambrick 49 12:43 1:19:06

14 132 Renee Bowles 48 13:00 1:20:49

15 379 Blanche 'Red' Moore 45 13:12 1:22:03

16 354 Melanie Lynch 47 13:17 1:22:32

17 160 SHANNON BUSH 48 13:39 1:24:52

18 351 Michele Love 48 13:44 1:25:22

19 104 Denise Argo 48 13:51 1:26:08

20 178 Brittany Corlett 45 14:08 1:27:55

21 543 Zelder Waring 48 14:10 1:28:07

22 524 Anna Troxell 48 14:59 1:33:12

23 428 Teresa Perella 49 15:27 1:36:05

24 199 Tracy Edge 47 15:59 1:39:23

25 514 Sonya Tanner 45 16:33 1:42:50

26 489 Tina Smith 46 16:33 1:42:52

27 471 Lesley Searcy 48 17:03 1:45:57

28 329 Rhonda Kreuziger 48 18:31 1:55:03

29 369 Michelle McIntire 48 19:03 1:58:25

30 112 Rebecca Bankey 45

31 121 Kathy Bell 48

32 142 Igela Bray 45

33 215 Vicki Free 48

34 299 MELISSA JADICK 46

35 315 Cynthia King 45

36 342 Randie Lewis 46

37 382 Marcia Moran 46

38 392 Leann Murphy 47

39 402 Rorri North 47
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All races 45-49 (female)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

40 472 Susan Shimer 48

All races 50-54 (female)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 206 Janet English 52 8:53 0:55:17

2 316 Amelia Kirby 50 9:34 0:59:29

3 499 Debbie Stephenson 51 10:20 1:04:14

4 401 Missy Nolan 50 10:30 1:05:16

5 413 Jill Ott 53 10:32 1:05:32

6 410 Cynthia Orms 52 10:35 1:05:49

7 261 Amy Harkness 51 11:00 1:08:22

8 454 Nancy Ricker 52 11:20 1:10:29

9 314 Susie Keaton 51 11:58 1:14:27

10 395 Randi New 52 12:46 1:19:25

11 361 Kathleen Mason 52 12:59 1:20:44

12 136 Branan Braselle 53 13:02 1:21:01

13 494 lana spivey 50 13:39 1:24:52

14 271 Teresa Hearn 54 14:00 1:27:04

15 380 Dana Moore 50 14:15 1:28:37

16 375 Karyn Miller 53 14:37 1:30:53

17 421 Tonja Parker 53 14:51 1:32:18

18 335 JoElizabeth Lanier 50 17:56 1:51:27

19 186 Elizabeth Daly 53 20:01 2:04:25

20 119 Annika Bearss 52

21 153 Jennifer Brown 54

22 194 Denise Duck 52

23 207 Jane Farr 51

24 208 Laura Favero 52

25 270 Rebecca Haynes 52

26 552 Barbara Wharton 51

All races 55-59 (female)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 211 Kay Denes 56 11:10 1:09:27

2 229 April Gillies 55 11:36 1:12:07

3 519 Jan Thomas 55 12:46 1:19:25

4 456 Patsy Roberson 58 14:17 1:28:45

5 522 Christine Thompson 57 15:16 1:34:55

6 419 Melissa Panarese 55 15:27 1:36:05

7 387 Lida Munz 55 15:53 1:38:42

8 463 Nancy Rutledge 55 17:43 1:50:09

9 300 Carol James 57

10 405 Jan Oden 58

11 468 Lynda Schwartz 59

12 470 Janet Scott 55

All races 60-64 (female)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 580 Linda Barber 64 8:48 0:54:41

2 183 Wanda Crowe 60 14:58 1:33:03

3 384 Pamela Moser 62 16:15 1:41:00

4 462 Lynn Roper 60 17:03 1:45:57

5 120 Elise Bedgood 62 17:43 1:50:08

6 172 Robin Coffey 60 17:43 1:50:09

7 244 Jan Hair 62 17:43 1:50:10

8 466 Kathy Schleier 60 17:43 1:50:10
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All races 60-64 (female)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

9 577 Barbara Goetz 60 18:40 1:56:03

10 310 Nancy Jones 63 18:40 1:56:04

11 505 Yvonne Strickland 62

12 510 Sherri Sumners 61

13 589 Jolyn Morris 61

All races 65-69 (female)

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Pace Gun Time

1 291 donna huggins 66 16:15 1:40:59

2 319 Jeanie Kirksey 67

3 423 Maureen Parris 66



Results

 

 

 

 

 

1/3

 

Top 3 All races (male)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 Thad Wescott 551 36 0:41:11

2 Cedric Parker 595 23 0:41:56

3 Jose Gonzales 576 41 0:42:01

All races 0-14 (male)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 Chas Brewer 146 13 0:43:01

2 David Kearley 313 14 0:52:44

3 Cameron Elliott 203 14 0:53:08

All races 15-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 Chandler Smith 584 15 0:45:38

2 Chase Wolff 562 15 0:51:30

3 Bryson Houston 286 16 0:52:39

All races 20-24 (male)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 Micah Smith 483 20 0:48:15

2 Trevor Brasselle 140 22 0:50:33

3 Matt Brasselle 137 22 0:50:33

All races 25-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 Henry Hutcheson 297 29 0:46:06

2 matthew mecum 371 26 0:46:40

3 Taylor Hall 248 25 0:47:07

All races 30-34 (male)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 Seth Pound 436 31 0:45:42

2 Stephen Brinkman 147 34 0:47:15

3 Rudy Ferreira 210 31 0:49:35

All races 35-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 Ted Volkman 529 37 0:45:57

2 Ryan Garcia-Carroll 218 35 0:46:29

3 Jonathan Burnett 159 36 0:52:19

All races 40-44 (male)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 Preston Robinsn 458 40 0:55:25

2 Brian Barker 116 44 0:59:32

3 Chris Sturdivant 508 44 1:00:01

All races 45-49 (male)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 Scott Gignilliat 227 46 0:46:55

2 Dave Bolan 126 45 0:48:13

3 William Fricks 571 46 0:48:58

All races 50-54 (male)
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Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 Nate Smith 481 53 0:47:26

2 Michael Smith 486 53 0:53:41

3 John Dudas 570 50 0:53:45

All races 55-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 Joseph Nichols 398 55 0:46:47

2 Gabriel Denes 219 56 0:58:42

3 Richard English 205 57 0:58:43

All races 60-64 (male)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 David Smith 487 64 1:25:32

2 AJ Morris 588 62

All races 65-69 (male)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 John Barwick 118 68 1:09:36

2 Bobby Arrington 107 65 1:14:27

3 frank hardenstein 256 68 1:23:14

All races 70- (male)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 Bill Borsh 128 79 2:08:34

2 Joel Chamblin 594 71

Top 3 All races (female)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 DOROTHY WEAVER-IVANOV 545 45 0:51:09

2 Alysssa Brauchler 141 16 0:52:39

3 Leslie Houston 287 34 0:52:57

All races 0-14 (female)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 Breckin Gould 233 13 0:53:13

2 Sarah Blair Atkins 109 14 1:13:16

3 Dana Borsh 129 12 1:18:50

All races 15-19 (female)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 Emma Slavens 478 18 0:53:17

2 Hope Skupek 477 19 1:03:36

3 Savannah Taylor 516 18 1:20:27

All races 20-24 (female)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 Savannah Smith 485 22 0:53:33

2 Amanda Howard 288 22 0:58:54

3 Victoria Taylor 517 20 1:00:26

All races 25-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time
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1 Megan Whitehead 555 28 0:53:09

2 Rachael Oechsel 406 26 0:54:54

3 Elise Hall 249 25 0:56:52

All races 30-34 (female)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 Nadia Carrillo 164 33 0:53:50

2 Kimberly Thompson 520 34 0:54:44

3 Sarah Buehler 156 30 0:54:54

All races 35-39 (female)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 Meghan Kennedy 585 35 0:56:00

2 Molly Hurd 294 37 0:56:57

3 Jennifer McDonald 367 35 0:57:00

All races 40-44 (female)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 JULIE PARKER 422 44 0:53:21

2 Cindy Bennett 123 43 0:56:36

3 Leah Dein 192 42 0:59:25

All races 45-49 (female)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 Vicki Gould 234 49 0:53:26

2 Sandy Bolan 127 47 0:56:22

3 Tish Hidle 278 47 1:00:33

All races 50-54 (female)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 Janet English 206 52 0:55:17

2 Amelia Kirby 316 50 0:59:29

3 Debbie Stephenson 499 51 1:04:14

All races 55-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 Kay Denes 211 56 1:09:27

2 April Gillies 229 55 1:12:07

3 Jan Thomas 519 55 1:19:25

All races 60-64 (female)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 Linda Barber 580 64 0:54:41

2 Wanda Crowe 183 60 1:33:03

3 Pamela Moser 384 62 1:41:00

All races 65-69 (female)

Pos Athlete Bib# Age Gun Time

1 donna huggins 291 66 1:40:59

2 Jeanie Kirksey 319 67

3 Maureen Parris 423 66
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